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Ásmegin-Mót 2025
Hafnarfjörður, 22. - 23.3.2025

Event 14 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
22.03.2025 - 16:39 Results
Mótsmet 2:04.98 Sigrún Brá Sverrisdóttir Fjölnir 01.06.2008
Íslandsmet 1:57.85 Snaefridur Sol Jorunnardottir ISL Belgrade (SRB) 20.06.2024
Íslandsmet Unglinga 2:01.82 Snaefridur Sol Jorunnardottir ISL Odense (DEN) 15.07.2018
Íslandsmet Aldursflokka 2:05.17 Vala Dís Cicero SH Reykjavik 02.04.2023

HM SSÍ : 2:01.78  /  EM23 19 - 23: 2:04.02  /  EMU 16 - 18: 2:06.23  /  NÆM 14 - 16: 2:11.44  /  GSSE : 2:10.05  /  ÍM Open: 2:27.88;  -
18: 2:30.48
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. Vala Dis Cicero 08 SH 2:05.05 722 SSÍ-A 29.49 31.92 31.77 31.87
2. Nadja Djurovic 07 SH 2:08.51 666 SSÍ 30.21 32.69 32.73 32.88
3. Solveig Freyja H. 09 UBK 2:13.38 595 ÍM 30.58 33.92 34.14 34.74
4. Alicja Julia Kempisty 10 ODINN 2:15.76 564 ÍM 31.92 34.46 35.45 33.93
5. Bjarndis Olga Hansen 10 Agir 2:16.67 553 ÍM 31.59 34.26 36.38 34.44
6. Asdis Gunnarsdottir 08 UBK 2:17.20 547 ÍM 31.40 34.45 36.03 35.32
7. Gudrun Isold Hardardottir 11 UBK 2:18.26 534 ÍM 32.27 35.90 34.90 35.19
8. Gudbjorg Helga H. 11 UBK 2:19.21 523 ÍM 32.81 35.25 35.82 35.33
9. Katrin Loa Ingadottir 08 SH 2:19.31 522 ÍM 33.00 34.91 35.92 35.48

10. Viktoria Emilia Orlita 09 IA 2:19.97 515 ÍM 32.57 35.10 36.14 36.16
11. Hildur Erla Hakonardottir 10 SH 2:23.09 482 ÍM 32.85 36.43 36.93 36.88
12. Natalia Eir Curtis 10 Armann 2:23.11 482 ÍM 33.27 36.58 37.30 35.96
13. Valdis Ros Thorsteinsdottir07 SH 2:23.31 480 ÍM 33.81 36.61 37.17 35.72
14. Thelma Osp S. 10 SH 2:23.38 479 ÍM 32.96 36.51 37.12 36.79
15. Matthildur Maria R. 09 SH 2:24.34 470 ÍM 33.48 36.72 38.22 35.92
16. Kornelia Nadia Maniak 10 IRB 2:25.18 461 ÍM 32.88 37.21 38.32 36.77
17. Freyja Sigridur A. 07 Agir 2:25.47 459 ÍM 33.52 37.54 38.03 36.38
18. Asta Thorey Einarsdottir 13 SH 2:25.53 458 ÍM 33.63 37.41 37.68 36.81
19. Bergey Huld Arnarsdottir 11 UBK 2:27.65 439 ÍM 33.42 38.52 38.50 37.21
20. Gabriela Roza Bondarow 10 Armann 2:28.48 431 ÍM 33.22 37.98 38.68 38.60

Rannveig Perla P. 10 Armann 2:28.48 431 ÍM 34.60 38.75 39.50 35.63
22. Emilia Anna Johannsdottir11 SH 2:29.18 425 ÍM 34.93 38.84 38.50 36.91
23. Natalia Fanney S. 10 IRB 2:29.47 423 ÍM 33.78 38.29 39.25 38.15
24. Soley Helga Sigfridardottir12 Armann 2:29.57 422 ÍM 34.55 38.18 39.83 37.01
25. Kamilla Yr I. 11 UBK 2:31.21 408 35.13 38.69 39.56 37.83
26. Hanna Steinunn G. 11 IRB 2:31.36 407 35.01 38.70 39.68 37.97
27. Rebekka Run M. 08 SH 2:32.09 401 33.84 39.33 40.31 38.61
28. Lilja Rakel H. 11 UBK 2:32.17 401 35.54 38.73 39.21 38.69
29. Sunna Dis S. 08 IA 2:33.45 391 34.37 39.20 40.33 39.55
30. Emilia Bjort Magnusdottir 10 SH 2:33.54 390 35.35 39.72 40.67 37.80
31. Viktoria Vasile 11 KR 2:33.93 387 34.96 40.00 40.98 37.99
32. Ingibjorg Thora S. 08 SH 2:35.04 379 35.86 40.23 39.90 39.05
33. Hugrun Gudmundsdottir 08 Agir 2:36.12 371 34.59 38.86 41.73 40.94
34. Arora Mjoll Jonsdottir 13 Armann 2:36.94 365 37.15 41.02 42.16 36.61
35. Eva Soley Aronsdottir 12 ODINN 2:37.29 363 35.51 41.06 42.53 38.19
36. Stefania Run Hjartardottir 09 UMFB 2:38.23 356 33.94 40.54 42.96 40.79
37. Tinna Salome R. 11 UBK 2:38.52 354 35.16 41.16 41.36 40.84
38. Camilla Silfa S. 09 SH 2:39.33 349 35.77 39.63 42.56 41.37
39. Birna Run Jonsdottir 09 IA 2:39.73 346 35.91 41.09 43.07 39.66
40. Bryndis Run Gudnadottir 13 Armann 2:40.68 340 35.66 41.23 43.60 40.19
41. Hildur Eldey Gudjonsdottir11 UBK 2:40.80 339 38.16 40.75 40.97 40.92
42. Sollilja Thordardottir 11 UBK 2:41.48 335 36.93 40.60 42.70 41.25
43. Freyja Dis Dagmarardottir 13 Agir 2:41.56 335 36.03 41.91 42.75 40.87
44. Sara Steinunn Elvarsdottir11 IRB 2:41.75 334 38.20 41.09 42.16 40.30
45. Silja Karen Kristjansdottir 10 Agir 2:42.39 330 37.60 41.18 43.05 40.56
46. Anna Rosa Thrastardottir 04 FJOeRD 2:43.90 321 37.29 41.91 42.37 42.33
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Ásmegin-Mót 2025
Hafnarfjörður, 22. - 23.3.2025

Event 14, Women, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

47. Emily Soley P M E. 12 KR 2:43.93 320 37.30 41.91 43.95 40.77
48. Sigurborg Sesselia S. 10 UMFB 2:44.01 320 33.91 40.59 43.99 45.52
49. Asa Julia Kaldal 09 Agir 2:44.41 318 37.40 42.33 42.76 41.92
50. Margret Brynja S. 12 UMFA 2:49.12 292 38.64 43.94 43.45 43.09
51. Elin Helga Arnardottir 14 SH 2:49.67 289 38.70 44.25 45.34 41.38
52. Maria Kristin T. 11 SH 2:49.93 288 37.94 43.46 45.20 43.33
53. Eyvor Asa Holm 11 Armann 2:50.38 285 38.25 45.31 44.72 42.10
54. Arndis Margret M. 12 ODINN 2:51.26 281 39.02 43.56 45.63 43.05
55. Fridrika Yr G. 13 SH 2:51.89 278 39.76 43.41 44.92 43.80
56. Soley Katrin S. 12 Armann 2:52.84 273 39.27 44.28 45.42 43.87
57. Brynhildur Freyja S. 12 SH 2:53.03 272 39.96 45.14 44.76 43.17
58. Yrsa Lif Oddgeirsdottir 12 SH 2:53.23 271 39.00 44.77 45.82 43.64
59. Asgerdur Einarsdottir 11 Armann 2:53.48 270 39.23 44.28 46.26 43.71
60. Rakel Eva Ingolfsdottir 09 UMFB 2:55.32 262 38.94 43.94 46.08 46.36
61. Freyja Sol Kjartansdottir 12 IRB 2:56.09 258 40.80 46.56 47.56 41.17
62. Julia Magdalena Mazur 12 UMFB 2:59.11 246 39.26 45.43 48.22 46.20
63. Hrafnhildur Lea Karlsdottir10 UMFA 3:00.19 241 39.00 47.40 48.80 44.99
64. Bjork Grimsdottir 09 KR 3:02.93 230 38.94 46.96 50.07 46.96
65. Sigrun Kjartansdottir 03 FJOeRD 3:13.82 194 * 42.42 49.52 51.39 50.49

Unglinga

1. Vala Dis Cicero 08 SH 2:05.05 722 SSÍ-A 29.49 31.92 31.77 31.87
2. Nadja Djurovic 07 SH 2:08.51 666 SSÍ 30.21 32.69 32.73 32.88
3. Asdis Gunnarsdottir 08 UBK 2:17.20 547 ÍM 31.40 34.45 36.03 35.32
4. Katrin Loa Ingadottir 08 SH 2:19.31 522 ÍM 33.00 34.91 35.92 35.48
5. Valdis Ros Thorsteinsdottir07 SH 2:23.31 480 ÍM 33.81 36.61 37.17 35.72
6. Freyja Sigridur A. 07 Agir 2:25.47 459 ÍM 33.52 37.54 38.03 36.38
7. Rebekka Run M. 08 SH 2:32.09 401 33.84 39.33 40.31 38.61
8. Sunna Dis S. 08 IA 2:33.45 391 34.37 39.20 40.33 39.55
9. Ingibjorg Thora S. 08 SH 2:35.04 379 35.86 40.23 39.90 39.05

10. Hugrun Gudmundsdottir 08 Agir 2:36.12 371 34.59 38.86 41.73 40.94

Æskunnar

1. Solveig Freyja H. 09 UBK 2:13.38 595 ÍM 30.58 33.92 34.14 34.74
2. Alicja Julia Kempisty 10 ODINN 2:15.76 564 ÍM 31.92 34.46 35.45 33.93
3. Bjarndis Olga Hansen 10 Agir 2:16.67 553 ÍM 31.59 34.26 36.38 34.44
4. Viktoria Emilia Orlita 09 IA 2:19.97 515 ÍM 32.57 35.10 36.14 36.16
5. Hildur Erla Hakonardottir 10 SH 2:23.09 482 ÍM 32.85 36.43 36.93 36.88
6. Natalia Eir Curtis 10 Armann 2:23.11 482 ÍM 33.27 36.58 37.30 35.96
7. Thelma Osp S. 10 SH 2:23.38 479 ÍM 32.96 36.51 37.12 36.79
8. Matthildur Maria R. 09 SH 2:24.34 470 ÍM 33.48 36.72 38.22 35.92
9. Kornelia Nadia Maniak 10 IRB 2:25.18 461 ÍM 32.88 37.21 38.32 36.77

10. Gabriela Roza Bondarow 10 Armann 2:28.48 431 ÍM 33.22 37.98 38.68 38.60
Rannveig Perla P. 10 Armann 2:28.48 431 ÍM 34.60 38.75 39.50 35.63

12. Natalia Fanney S. 10 IRB 2:29.47 423 ÍM 33.78 38.29 39.25 38.15
13. Emilia Bjort Magnusdottir 10 SH 2:33.54 390 35.35 39.72 40.67 37.80
14. Stefania Run Hjartardottir 09 UMFB 2:38.23 356 33.94 40.54 42.96 40.79
15. Camilla Silfa S. 09 SH 2:39.33 349 35.77 39.63 42.56 41.37
16. Birna Run Jonsdottir 09 IA 2:39.73 346 35.91 41.09 43.07 39.66
17. Silja Karen Kristjansdottir 10 Agir 2:42.39 330 37.60 41.18 43.05 40.56
18. Sigurborg Sesselia S. 10 UMFB 2:44.01 320 33.91 40.59 43.99 45.52
19. Asa Julia Kaldal 09 Agir 2:44.41 318 37.40 42.33 42.76 41.92
20. Rakel Eva Ingolfsdottir 09 UMFB 2:55.32 262 38.94 43.94 46.08 46.36
21. Hrafnhildur Lea Karlsdottir10 UMFA 3:00.19 241 39.00 47.40 48.80 44.99
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Ásmegin-Mót 2025
Hafnarfjörður, 22. - 23.3.2025

Event 14, Girls, 200m Freestyle, Æskunnar

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

22. Bjork Grimsdottir 09 KR 3:02.93 230 38.94 46.96 50.07 46.96

Framtíð

1. Gudrun Isold Hardardottir 11 UBK 2:18.26 534 ÍM 32.27 35.90 34.90 35.19
2. Gudbjorg Helga H. 11 UBK 2:19.21 523 ÍM 32.81 35.25 35.82 35.33
3. Asta Thorey Einarsdottir 13 SH 2:25.53 458 ÍM 33.63 37.41 37.68 36.81
4. Bergey Huld Arnarsdottir 11 UBK 2:27.65 439 ÍM 33.42 38.52 38.50 37.21
5. Emilia Anna Johannsdottir11 SH 2:29.18 425 ÍM 34.93 38.84 38.50 36.91
6. Soley Helga Sigfridardottir12 Armann 2:29.57 422 ÍM 34.55 38.18 39.83 37.01
7. Kamilla Yr I. 11 UBK 2:31.21 408 35.13 38.69 39.56 37.83
8. Hanna Steinunn G. 11 IRB 2:31.36 407 35.01 38.70 39.68 37.97
9. Lilja Rakel H. 11 UBK 2:32.17 401 35.54 38.73 39.21 38.69

10. Viktoria Vasile 11 KR 2:33.93 387 34.96 40.00 40.98 37.99
11. Arora Mjoll Jonsdottir 13 Armann 2:36.94 365 37.15 41.02 42.16 36.61
12. Eva Soley Aronsdottir 12 ODINN 2:37.29 363 35.51 41.06 42.53 38.19
13. Tinna Salome R. 11 UBK 2:38.52 354 35.16 41.16 41.36 40.84
14. Bryndis Run Gudnadottir 13 Armann 2:40.68 340 35.66 41.23 43.60 40.19
15. Hildur Eldey Gudjonsdottir11 UBK 2:40.80 339 38.16 40.75 40.97 40.92
16. Sollilja Thordardottir 11 UBK 2:41.48 335 36.93 40.60 42.70 41.25
17. Freyja Dis Dagmarardottir 13 Agir 2:41.56 335 36.03 41.91 42.75 40.87
18. Sara Steinunn Elvarsdottir11 IRB 2:41.75 334 38.20 41.09 42.16 40.30
19. Emily Soley P M E. 12 KR 2:43.93 320 37.30 41.91 43.95 40.77
20. Margret Brynja S. 12 UMFA 2:49.12 292 38.64 43.94 43.45 43.09
21. Elin Helga Arnardottir 14 SH 2:49.67 289 38.70 44.25 45.34 41.38
22. Maria Kristin T. 11 SH 2:49.93 288 37.94 43.46 45.20 43.33
23. Eyvor Asa Holm 11 Armann 2:50.38 285 38.25 45.31 44.72 42.10
24. Arndis Margret M. 12 ODINN 2:51.26 281 39.02 43.56 45.63 43.05
25. Fridrika Yr G. 13 SH 2:51.89 278 39.76 43.41 44.92 43.80
26. Soley Katrin S. 12 Armann 2:52.84 273 39.27 44.28 45.42 43.87
27. Brynhildur Freyja S. 12 SH 2:53.03 272 39.96 45.14 44.76 43.17
28. Yrsa Lif Oddgeirsdottir 12 SH 2:53.23 271 39.00 44.77 45.82 43.64
29. Asgerdur Einarsdottir 11 Armann 2:53.48 270 39.23 44.28 46.26 43.71
30. Freyja Sol Kjartansdottir 12 IRB 2:56.09 258 40.80 46.56 47.56 41.17
31. Julia Magdalena Mazur 12 UMFB 2:59.11 246 39.26 45.43 48.22 46.20


